Agenda
S. C. Department of Labor, Licensing & Regulation
Board of Registration for Geologists
Board Meeting
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.
Via Virtual Video/Teleconference

Call to Order

Statement of Public Notice

Public notice of this meeting was properly posted at the S.C. Board of Registration for Geologists office, Synergy Business
Park, Kingstree Building, and provided to all requesting persons, organizations, and news media in compliance with Section
30-4-80 of the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act. The meeting will be held virtually. Members of the public who
wish to attend may do so at: https://scdllr.webex.com/scdllr/j.php?MTID=m62b05c6f85959c64dbadb199b8edbd7d

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Adoption of Agenda

Introduction of Board Members and Staff

Approval of Excused Absences

Approval of Meeting Minutes — April 23, 2024

Board Chair’s Remarks — Nina Marshtein, PG

Staff Reports
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Board Executive’s Report — Johnnie Rose

Finance Report — Johnnie Rose

Advisory Opinions (if needed), Office of Advice Counsel — Kyle Tennis
Office of Investigations and Enforcement Report — Robert Dean
Investigative Review Conference (IRC) Report — Robert Dean

Office of Disciplinary Counsel Report — Chris Elliott

New Business
Geologist-In-Training Application(s):

a.

Blake, Jonathan
Campbell, Riley
Kuhn, Kimberly
Margo, Nicholas
Maguire, David
Santangelo, Zachary
Wright, Brendan

rofessional Geologist Application(s):

b
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g
P
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.
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Continuing Education Review for Reporting Year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2023 — Johnnie Rose
Investigative Review Conference (IRC) Member Recommendation(s) — Johnnie Rose

Morrow 1V, Robert
Sweeney, David
Syznal, David

Application Time-Out Process Guidance — Johnnie Rose
2025 Board Meeting Dates — Johnnie Rose

Public Comments (No Votes May Be Taken)

Executive Session (If Needed)

Adjournment


https://scdllr.webex.com/scdllr/j.php?MTID=m62b05c6f85959c64dba9b199b8e9bd7d

